: APARTMENTIZER
‘COVERAGE ENDORSEMENT

WHAT “WE" COVER:

In addition to any cove@ge\shown on;

1. the Declarations Page,

2. the Supplemental Declarations Page,

3. the General Policy Provisions, or

4. any other coverage attached to “your” policy.

For an additional premium, “We” provide the following coverages or extensions of coverage subject to the
terms contained in the policy. These added coverages apply anly as excess over other coverage
contained in "your” policy.

25,000.
5,000.
5,000.
2,000.

10,000
5,000.
2,000.
5,000
1,000.
5,000
5,000.
5,000.
5,000
5,000

100,000.
1,000.
1,000.

50,000
500.

100,000.
5,000.

100,000

100,000
5,000

- 5,000.
5,000.
5,000.
2,000.
5,000.
5,000.
5,000.
5,000.
5,000.
10,000

PP PHRP AP NAPRRPRANRARPANEANNNLHRPOLARLRNHSH

APTZER 1.1

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

ADDITIONAL DEBRIS REMOVAL

ADDITIONAL EXPENSE ~ PRESERVATION OF PROPERTY
BUSINESS CREDIT CARD, FORGERY, AND-COUNTERFEIT MONEY
BUSINESS INCOME — DEPENDENT PROPERTIES

BUSINESS PROPERTY AT NEWLY ACQUIRED LOCATIONS
BUSINESS PROPERTY OF OTHERS

COMPUTER COVERAGE

COVERAGE FOR PROP. OF OTHERS IN YOUR CARE, CUSTODY, CONTRCL
CREDIT CARD RECEIPTS COVERAGE

DEMOLITION COVERAGE

EMPLOYEE DISHONESTY

FINE ARTS

FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE CHARGE

FIRE LEGAL LIABILITY

FIRE PROTECTIVE DEVICES RECHARGE

GLASS COVERAGE REDEFINED

LANDLORD/OWNER FURNISHINGS

LOCK REPLACEMENT

LOSS OF EARNINGS

MONEY AND SECURITIES

ORDINANCE OR LAW - DEMOLITION OR INCREASED COST OF CONSTRUCTION
ORDINANCE OR LAW — UNDAMAGED PORTION DEMOLITION/REMOVAL
OUTDOOR ANTENNAS & SATELLITE DISHES

PERSONAL EFFECTS

PROPERTY IN TRANSIT

REFRIGERATED FOOD PRODUCTS

SIGNS AWAY FROM THE PREMISES

SIGNS - EXTERIOR

TREES, PLANTS, AND SHRUBS

UTILITY INTERRUPTION

VALUABLE PAPERS AND RECORDS

‘VEHICLE DAMAGE TO BUILDINGS UNDER YOUR CARE, CUSTODY, CONTROL

WATER (BACKUP OF SEWERS, DRAINS OR SUMPS

Page 1 of 13



