APARTMENTIZER COVERAGE ENDORSEMENT

WHAT "WE" COVER:

In addition to any coverage shown on:

- the Declarations Page,
 the Supplemental Declarations Page,
- 3. the General Policy Provisions, or
- 4. any other coverage attached to "your" policy.

For an additional premium, "We" provide the following coverages or extensions of coverage subject to the terms contained in the policy. These added coverages apply only as excess over other coverage contained in "your" policy.

\$	25,000.	ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
\$	5,000.	ADDITIONAL DEBRIS REMOVAL
\$	5,000.	ADDITIONAL EXPENSE - PRESERVATION OF PROPERTY
\$	2,000.	BUSINESS CREDIT CARD, FORGERY, AND COUNTERFEIT MONEY
\$	10,000	BUSINESS INCOME - DEPENDENT PROPERTIES
\$	5,000.	BUSINESS PROPERTY AT NEWLY ACQUIRED LOCATIONS
\$	2,000.	BUSINESS PROPERTY OF OTHERS
\$	5,000	COMPUTER COVERAGE
\$	1,000.	COVERAGE FOR PROP. OF OTHERS IN YOUR CARE, CUSTODY, CONTROL
\$	5,000	CREDIT CARD RECEIPTS COVERAGE
\$	5,000.	DEMOLITION COVERAGE
\$	5,000.	EMPLOYEE DISHONESTY
\$ \$	5,000	FINE ARTS
\$	5,000	FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE CHARGE
\$	100,000.	FIRE LEGAL LIABILITY
\$	1,000.	FIRE PROTECTIVE DEVICES RECHARGE
\$	1,000.	GLASS COVERAGE REDEFINED
\$	50,000	LANDLORD/OWNER FURNISHINGS
\$	500.	LOCK REPLACEMENT
\$	100,000.	LOSS OF EARNINGS
\$	5,000.	MONEY AND SECURITIES
\$	100,000	ORDINANCE OR LAW - DEMOLITION OR INCREASED COST OF CONSTRUCTION
\$	100,000	ORDINANCE OR LAW - UNDAMAGED PORTION DEMOLITION/REMOVAL
\$	5,000	OUTDOOR ANTENNAS & SATELLITE DISHES
\$	5,000.	PERSONAL EFFECTS
\$	5,000.	PROPERTY IN TRANSIT
\$	5,000.	REFRIGERATED FOOD PRODUCTS
\$	2,000.	SIGNS AWAY FROM THE PREMISES
\$	5,000.	SIGNS - EXTERIOR
\$	5,000.	TREES, PLANTS, AND SHRUBS
\$	5,000.	UTILITY INTERRUPTION
\$	5,000.	VALUABLE PAPERS AND RECORDS
\$	5,000.	VEHICLE DAMAGE TO BUILDINGS UNDER YOUR CARE, CUSTODY, CONTROL
\$	10,000	WATER (BACKUP OF SEWERS, DRAINS OR SUMPS

APTZER 1.1 Page 1 of 13